Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy rocznik 2012
Warszawa, 19. - 20.5.2022

Konkurencja 6 Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

19.05.2022 - 10:39

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja

1. ZAWISZEWSKI, Emil

2. WACHOWSKI, Maksymilian
3. MALINOWSKI, Stanistaw
4. PALASZ, Leonard

5. KASZKO, Damian

6. MITROWSKI, Jakub

7. STATKIEWICZ, Dawid

8. WITKOWSKI, Damian

9. NADOLNY, Wojciech

10. RADEVIC, borde

11. SKWARA, Michat

12. GRUSZKA, Oskar

13. PYSZYNSKI, Julian

14. DULNIAK, Sebastian

15. LEWANDOWSKI, Mateusz
16. LESNIK, Piotr

17. KAMINSKI, Witold

18. DEBSKI, Emilian

19. KRUK, Ernest

20. PAWLIK, Oskar

21. LAWINSKI, Artur

22. NIEDZIALKOWSKI, Tymon
23. TROJANEK, Ignacy

24. JABRZYK, Pawet

25. NOJSZEWSKI, Kacper
26. DYNKIEWICZ, Leon

27. ZERKOWSKI, Mikotaj

28. KALINOWSKI, Szymon
29. MARKOWSKI, Oliwier

30. DURBACZ, Antoni

31. MORBIATO, Juliusz

32. GORTATOWSKI, Nikodem
33. BONDER, Dominik

34. SEOWIK, Adam

35. MANK, Jan

36. PLASSOWSKI, Ivo

37. GROTOWSKI, Marcin

38. DOMINIK, Aleksander

39. KACPROWICZ, Filip

40. PAPLINSKI, Filip

41. BOROWSKI, Jan

42. PADZIK, Stanistaw

43. CZARNY, Alan

44. MARCINKIEWICZ, Krzysztof
45. PANASIUK, Wojciech

46. PORAY-ZBROZEK, Filip
47. SZYMANSKI-SZCZEPANIK, Kornel
48. MACIOCH, Jakub

49. TARARAJ VEL TARARUJ, Bogustaw

Rok ur.

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
MKS Ochota Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
Buks

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Ochota Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

Buks

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
Buks

UKS Zoliborz

UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

Czas

38.66
39.01
39.45
39.99
41.18
41.85
42.09
4211
42.89
42.90
42.94
43.64
45.36
46.42
46.51
46.79
47.03
48.18
48.32
48.34
48.68
48.93
49.10
49.19
50.09
50.89
51.04
51.39
52.05
52.42
52.54
52.92
53.14
53.67
54.86
55.75
55.76
55.80
55.84
57.93
58.14
58.53
58.61
58.87
59.33
1:00.65
1:00.73
1:00.79
1:03.97

Pkt.

189
184
178
171
157
149
147
146
139
138
138
132
117
109
109
107
105
98
97
97
95
93
92
92
87
83
82
80
77
76
75
74
73
70
66
63
63
63
63
56

SELLH

52

RE& 8

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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